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AUTHENTIC

BOXERS 220 PRINT

SLIP 226 MINI

BOXERS 220 | 092BOXERS 223 MINI

TSHIRT 203SLIP 221 | 093

AUTHENTIC220, 223: S-2XL  | 092: 3XL-5XL
221, 225: S-2XL  | 093: 3XL-5XL

205

206

230

202 NEW

201 NEW

207

202+

203 NEW

237

BACK

T-SHIRT, BOX, SLIP:
DIFFERENT COLORS

3



CLASSIC

001/84 | 011/84

001/87 | 011/87

001/85 | 011/85

001/88 | 011/88 

001/86 | 011/86

001/89 | 011/89

CLASSIC001: S-3XL
011: 4XL-5XL 5



001/75 | 011/75

001/81 | 011/81

001/76 | 011/76

001/82 | 011/82

001/79 | 011/79001/90 | 011/90

001/93 | 011/93 001/83 | 011/83

001/91 | 011/91

001/72 | 011/72

001/92 | 011/92

001/73 | 011/73

CLASSIC CLASSIC001: S-3XL
011: 4XL-5XL

001: S-3XL
011: 4XL-5XL6 7



COMFORT

002/175 | 008/175

002/178 | 008/178

002/176 | 008/176

002/179 | 008/179

002/177 | 008/177

002/180  | 008/180

COMFORT002: S-3XL
008: 4XL-5XL 9



002/187 | 008/187

002/190 | 008/190

002/1188 | 008/188

002/191 | 008/191

002/189 | 008/189

002/145 | 008/145

002/181 | 008/181

002/184 | 008/184

002/182 | 008/182

002185 | 008/185

002/183 | 008/183

002/186 | 008/186

COMFORT COMFORT002: S-3XL
008: 4XL-5XL

002: S-3XL
008: 4XL-5XL10 11



PRIME

904/65

904/68

904/66

904/53

904/67

904/64

PRIME904: S-2XL 13



MODAL 50%, COOLMAX 50% 

Unique wedge design

SIDE VIEW ON THE
RIGHT SIDE

SIDE VIEW ON THE
LEFT SIDE

REAL MEN

101/04

101/05

100/03

101/03

REAL MAN100, 101: S-2XL 15



VARIOUS
228/105
233/105

228/108

228/106

229/109
233/109

228/107

232/81

VARIOUS

266/113

266/115

266/114

266/116

228, 232, 233: S-2XL266: S-2XL

NEW

17



INFINITY
910/46

912/62

910/47

912/63

912/61

912/64

910/01 910

INFINITY

910/03

910, 912: S-2XL 19



HIGH
EMOTION

508/93

508/101

508/99

T-SHIRT, BOX, SLIP: DIFFERENT COLORS

508/102

508/100

508/103

HIGH EMOTION508: S-2XL

524

525

TANGA

531

527526

STRING

532

501 502

538

BACK

21



HIGH EMOTION

530/02 530/03

508/88 503

508/104

507/15

508/105

507/18

508/106

507/19

HIGH EMOTION

TANGA 501

STRINGI 502

530, 508, 501, 503: S-2XL508, 507: S-2XL22 23



TATTOO WORM  280/179

BLUE HAWAII 280/182

SUSHI 280/180

BEAR 280/183

BITE ME 280/181

CACTUS 280/184

TATTOO280: S-2XL 25



TATTOO

BEER MUG 2 280/168

AMERICAN MUSCLE 280/177

ROWING TEAM 280/169

MACACA 280/175

NEW YORK 280/160

REGGAE 280/164

FLAMINGO 280/162

CRAZY 280/165

STRONGMAN 280/163

DOLLARS 280/167

TATTOO

EVERTHING 280/170

WEGE 280/173

280: S-2XL280: S-2XL26 27



SWIMMING TRUNKSSWIMMING TRUNKS

934/09 ONE SIDE

OTHER SIDE OTHER SIDE OTHER SIDE

ONE SIDE ONE SIDE

934/09

934/11

934/11

933/11

933/12

933/13

934/10

934/10

SWIMMING 
TRUNKS

934: S-2XL933: S-2XL 29



MEN’S
PAJAMAS

AVOCADO 3  326/89

MARINE 326/92

SUSHI 326/90

ANCHOR 326/93

ALEX  326/91

ANCHOR 2 326/94

SURFER 2 326/88

MEN’S PAJAMAS326: S-2XL

EMBROIDERY

31



CALIFORNIA  326/74

SAILOR 326/76

MEN’S PAJAMAS

SAIL  326/95

TRAVEL  327/98

JAMES  329/96

REGATTA  326/99

RIDERS  326/97

REGATTA 2 134/100

MEN’S PAJAMAS 326, 194, 134: S-2XL326, 327, 329, 134: S-2XL

POCKET

ADVENTURE 326/146

CRAFT BEER 2 194/141

CRAFT BEER 326/147

AVIATION 2 134/143

32 33



MEN’S PAJAMAS

109/01

110/640802

330/06

338/06

318/37

114/38

MEN’S PAJAMAS

698/01 | 691/24

691/22

698/02

691/23

691, 698: S-2XL
109, 110, 114, 318: S-5XL
330, 338: S-5XL

330/07636702

338/07635601 114/16

330/08643902

339/08636702 114/31

330/09

338/09640104 114/39

330/10 318/38

338/10643902 114/40

691/17

691/21

34 35



      

FATHER AND SONFATHER AND SON 

AVOCADO 3  326/89 SURFER 2 326/88AVOCADO  2 789/84
     790/84

SURFER 789/85
                  790/85

326: S-2XL
789: 92-128
790: 140-164

326: S-2XL
789: 92-128
790: 140-164

36 37



WATERMELON 789/78

AVOCADO 2 789/84
     790/84

TRACTOR 789/79

DINOSAUR 789/66

CAR TRANSPORTER 789/80

LAWN MOWER 789/67

BOY’S PAJAMAS

BOY’S
PAJAMAS

789: 92-128
790: 140-164 39



YOUNG MEN PAJAMAS

I’M LAZY  789/75

SURFER 789/85
                 790/85

SPEED 790/82

WATERMELON 3 334/86
                                 335/86

WATERMELON 2  790/83

NOISE 790/81

BOY’S PAJAMAS

CACTUS 265/33

PINEAPPLE 551/27

AMSTERDAM 551/32

NEW YORK 2 551/31

BANANA 146/29

146, 265, 551: XS-L
789, 334: 92-128
790, 335: 140-16440 41



BOY’S BOXERS

BOY’S
BOXERS

CAR TRANSPORTER 701/71

JEEP 701/69
            700/69

BULLDOZER 701/72

POLICE 701/70
                700/70

WATERMELON 701/89
                              700/89

DINOSAUR 701/80

701: 92-128
700: 140-164 43



BOY’S BOXERSBOY’S BOXERS

GARBAGE TRUCK  701/66

AMSTERDAM 700/92

SUSHI 701/90 | 700/90

SPEED 700/93

ROCK 700/91

DOLLARS 700/94

ENJOY 700/72FIRE 700/95

807/32

YACHTING 2 807/31

807/33

YACHTING 807/30

SKULL 2 700/76

700, 807: 140-164
701: 92-128
700: 140-16444 45



355: S-2XL WOMEN’S PAJAMAS
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CACTUS 665/173

MEGAN 355/216

CACTUS 4 375/184

CACTUS 665/173

AVOCADO 628/163

CACTUS 2 368/167

AVOCADO 5 612/177

665, 368, 375, 628, 612: S-2XL

NEW

CUT

47



WOMEN’S PAJAMAS

COME TRUE 665/172

SUNSHINE 366/164
AMY 355/174

COME TRUE 665/172

LAURA 372/171

BUTTERFLY 365/162

VIVIAN 371/170

WOMEN’S PAJAMAS 355: S-2XL
665, 365, 366: S-2XL
371, 372: S-5XL

CHIFFON
BUTTERFLIES

7/8 3/4
NEW

CUT

48 49



LILLIAN 369/168

WOMEN’S PAJAMASWOMEN’S PAJAMAS

LILY 373/182

LAURA 3 693/181

ALICE 610/183

COME TRUE 2 612/178

LAURA 2 167/179

CELINE 058/120

369: S-2XL 337, 610, 612, 167, 693, 058: S-2XL

7/8

NEW

CUT

50 51



SUSHI 2 370/166

JENNY 376/185

DREAM 670/169

JENNY 2 376/186

LOVELY DAY 340/140

JENNY 3 376/187

WOMEN’S PAJAMAS WOMEN’S PAJAMAS

EASY 374/176

KATE 367/165

ELLIE 617/180

PARADISE 341/137

BIRD 2 350/155

HELEN 602/233

370, 670, 340: S-2XL
376: S-XL 374, 617, 350, 367, 341: S-2XL

7/8

NEW

CUT
NEW

CUT

NEW

CUT
NEW

CUT
NEW

CUT
NEW

CUT

52 53



023/28

023/25

023/28

023/26

023/28

023/27

UNDERWEAR FOR WOMENS PANTS FOR WOMEN

609/01

690/16

609/02

690/18

609/03

690/11

023: S-2XL 609, 690: S-2XL

NEW NEW NEW

54 55



HE & SHE PAJAMAS FAMILY PAJAMAS

SUSHI 326/90 SUSHI 2 370/166 AVOCADO 3 326/89 AVOCADO 2 789/84
                         790/84

AVOCADO 787/77
                     788/77

AVOCADO 628/163

326, 370: S-2XL
326, 628: S-2XL
789, 787: 92-128
790, 788: 140-164

56 57



MOTHER AND DAUGHTER PAJAMAS MOTHER AND DAUGHTER PAJAMAS

AVOCADO 787/77
                     788/77

AVOCADO 628/163 BUTTERFLY 361/76
                        362/76

BUTTERFLY 365/162

365: S-2XL
361: 92-128
362: 140-164

628: S-2XL
787: 92-128
788: 140-164

58 59



GIRLS  PAJAMAS

RELAX 787/71

MOUSE 359/70

SLEEP 787/72

BUTTERFLY 361/76      
                        326/76

COOL 787/80
             788/80            

UNIQUE 241/60

GIRLS
PAJAMAS

787, 359, 361, 241: 92-128
788, 362: 140-164

1/2

CHIFFON
BUTTERFLIES

POCKET

61



GIRLS  PAJAMAS

CACTUS 357/79
                  358/78

WATERMELON 4 360/73

FRUITS 788/74

ZEBRA 247/66
               248/66

FRUITS 2 788/75

SWEET 253/63
               254/63

HOLA 080/78 | 081/78

EMOTICON 787/64

DRAGONFLY 251/68

SHOES 787/51

ALOHA 245/65
               246/65

AVOCADO 787/77
                     788/77

KIDS & YOUNG  PAJAMAS 357, 247, 253: 92-128
358, 788, 360, 248, 254: 140-164

080, 251, 245, 787: 92-128
246, 788: 140-164

SIDE STRIPE
ON ARMS

62 63



WOW 242/61

HEART 363/33

GIRL 243/62
           244/62

LET ME SLEEP 364/34

GIRL 2 283/69
              284/69

WAIKIKI 278/32

GIRLS  PAJAMAS

806/27 | 805/27 806/27 | 805/27 806/27 | 805/27

PANTIES FOR GIRLS805: 92-128
806: 140-164

243, 283: 92-128
242, 244, 284: 140-164

SLIT

PUFF
PRINTING

SLIT

NEW

CUT
NEW

CUT

64 65



92-96

44

82-86

 104-108

50

94-98

96-100

46

86-90

108-112

52

98-102

116-122

56

106-112

100-104

48

90-94

112-116

54

102-106

122-128

58

112-118

SIZE

CHEST

WAIST

S|158-164

S|165-170 M|170-176 L|176-182 XL|182-188 2XL|188-194 3XL-5XL|182-188

M|164-170 L|164-170 XL|170-176 2XL|176-182 3XL-5L|170-176

88-92

36

72-76

92-96

100-104

42

84-88

104-108

92-96

38

76-80

96-100

104-108

44

88-92

108-112

112-118

48

96-102

116-122

96-100

40

80-84

100-104

108-112

46

92-96

112-116

118-124

50

102-108

122-128

SIZE

HIPS

CHEST

WAIST

SIZE TABLE
MEN SIZE 

WOMEN SIZE 

GIRL&BOY SIZE 

TEEN BOY SIZE 

TEEN GIRL SIZE 

CONTENTS
2
4
8

12
14
16
18
20
24
28
30
36
38
41
42
46
54
55
56
57
58
60
62
65
66

 
67
67

AUTHENTIC
CLASSIC
COMFORT
PRIME
REAL MEN
VARIOUS
INFINITY
HIGH EMOTION
TATTOO
SWIMMING TRUNKS
MEN’S PAJAMAS
FATHER AND SON PAJAMAS
BOY’S PAJAMAS
YOUNG MEN PAJAMAS
BOY’S BOXERS
WOMEN’S PAJAMAS
UNDERWEAR FOR WOMENS
PANTS FOR WOMEN
HE&SHE PAJAMAS
FAMILY PAJAMAS
MOTHER AND DAUGHTER PAJAMAS
GIRLS  PAJAMAS
KIDS & YOUNG PAJAMAS
PANTIES FOR GIRLS
UNDERWEAR FOR KIDS

SIZE TABLE
CONTENTS

864/01 | 865/01

866/01 | 867/01

315/01 | 316/01

708/01 | 709/01

313/01 | 314/01

UNDERWEAR FOR KIDS 864, 315, 313, 866, 708: 92-128
865, 316, 314, 867, 709: 140-16466 67



Być najbardziej poszukiwanym i preferowanym producentem bielizny dziennej 
i nocnej na rynku polskim, europejskim i światowym. Sprawić, aby nasze pro-
dukty miały bezpośredni wpływ na sukces klientów a przestrzeń, którą wypeł-
niamy, była elegancka, funkcjonalna i modna. Chcemy być pierwszym wyborem 
klienta.
Bezustannie dążymy do udoskonalania oferowanych produktów, nieprzerwanie 
unowocześniamy nasz park maszynowy i dbamy o podnoszenie kwalifikacji na-
szych pracowników. 
W naszej pracy skupiamy się przede wszystkim na potrzebach klientów.  
Od ich zadowolenia zależy nasz sukces.

Be the most desirable producer of underwear on the polish, european and glob-
al market. Make our products have a direct impact on the success of customers 
and the space that we fill is elegant, functional and fashionable. We want to be 
the first choice of clients. We are constantly striving to improve our products, we 
are constantly modernizing our machine park and we care about improving the 
qualifications of our employees.
In our work, we focus primarily on the needs of customers. Our success de-
pends on their satisfaction.

Быть наиболее востребованным и предпочитаемым производителем дневно-
го и ночного белья на польском, европейском и мировом рынке. Сделать так, 
чтобы наша продукция имела прямое влияние на успех клиентов, а простран-
ство, которое мы заполняем, было элегантным, функциональным и модным. 
Мы хотим быть первым выбором клиента.
Мы постоянно стремимся улучшать нашу продукцию, мы постоянно мо-
дернизируем наш машинный парк и заботимся о повышении квалифика-
ции наших сотрудников.
В своей работе мы ориентируемся в первую очередь на потребности кли-
ентов. Наш успех зависит от их удовлетворения.

CORNETTE UNDERWEAR SP. Z O.O. SP. K.
98-200 Sieradz, ul. Wojska Polskiego 75,  www.cornette.pl


